carid

SP002022164
SP003122158
SP004166139
SP002022445

name

Derryburn WwPS

Lagan Lodge WwPS
Limestone Meadows WwPS
Long Kesh WwPS

SP002022154 Youngs Bridge WwPS

SP002022146
SP003046768
SP003271952
SP002022453
SP002022197

Ballinderry Road Lisburn WwPS
Penworth Green WwPS

Moss View WwPS

Lurganure Road WwPS
Milltown Banogue WwPS

SP002022198 Annaghanoon WwPS

SP002022199
SP002022196
SP002022204
SP002022213
SP002022190
SP002022169
SP002022167
SP002022469
SP002022433

Bournehill WwPS

Blackskull Meadowvale WwPS
Milltown Road Waringstown WwPS
Regents Wood WwPS

Moira Old WwPS

Fortfield WwPS

Millturn WwPS

Milebush Ballynaris WwPS
Murraywood WwPS

SP002870965 Jubilee Heights 2 WwPS

SP002870963
SP002872852
SP002854137
SP003479234
SP004307257

Heron Wood 2 WwPS
Magheralin WwPS
Primary Walk West WwPS
Drumlin View WwPS
Maghaberry FEPS

SP002022147 Glenmore WwPS
SP002022150 Green Hill WwPS

SP002022152

Edgewater WwPS

SP003396579 Gowan Meadows Ballygowan WwPS

SP004007668
SP003333146

Ballantine Garden Village WwPS
River Road West WwPS

overflow_type

Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow
Storm Overflow

Annex A

water_body_name

River Lagan (Larch Hill)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Lisburn)
River Lagan (Stranmillis)
River Lagan (Stranmillis)
River Lagan (Stranmillis)
River Lagan (Stranmillis)
River Lagan (Stranmillis)
River Lagan (Stranmillis)



